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4 STEPS TO  
CORPORATE FASHION

THERE IS NO SECOND
CHANCE FOR
A FIRST IMPRESSION

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

STEP 4

SELECT ARTICLE

POSITIONING OF THE LOGO

PERSONALIZATION

JUST ORDER

From head to toe, from function jacket to T-shirt matching in colour.
A wide colour range and a variety of models make for a well-rounded
corporate outfit for every company.

Where do you want your advertising message to be? Our experts
will advise you personally on the best position for your logo or slogan.
You will find our contact details on the reverse of the catalogue.

Every article of our collections is suitable for a convincing
decoration. Print or embroidery – Your logo is definitely the centre of
attention. Individualization is the key.

Order via the contact details on the reverse of the catalogue.

Corporate identity is guaranteed with corporate fashion. Apart from
strenghtening your public image, it reinforces the sense of togetherness
within the team. Be it staff or club member, corporate fashion unites
people and therefore, each individual becomes a brand ambassador.

The brands James & Nicholson and myrtle beach offer a functional design
with a huge variety of colours and sizes, which is long-term available,
and the brands are perfect for your strong team appearance.

All the advantages
at a glance

Intro

O R G A N I C
 COTTON*

UP TO 40 
COLOURS*

BREATHABLE*

SUITABLE FOR
DECORATING

NON
 IRON*

FREEDOM OF
MOVEMENT

EASY
 CARE*

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NUMEROUS
FUNCTIONS OF OUR ARTICLES

* only selected articles

R E C YC L E D 
POLYESTER*

CORPORATE FASHION
VON JAMES & NICHOLSON
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LADIES‘ | MEN‘S |
CHILDREN

CLASSIC POLO

WORKWEAR  
SWEATSHIRT

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SOFTSHELL JACKET

KNITTED CAP 6 PANEL RAVER CAP 
5 PANEL KIDS CAP

5 PANEL POLYESTER
MESH CAP

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
 DOUBLEFACE WORK 

JACKET -  SOLID -

ADULTS | KIDS
SAFETY VEST

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
POLO STRIPE

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SOFTSHELL VEST

SECURITY CAP

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
HOODED JACKET

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT SHORTSLEEVE 

MICRO-TWILL

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
SHIRT LONGSLEEVE 

POPLIN

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
BASIC POLO

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
BIO WORKWEAR T-SHIRT

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S | JUNIOR
ZIP HOODY

PROMO-T LADY 180 |
PROMO-T MAN 180

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
V-NECK PULLOVER

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
CHILDREN BASIC-T

LADIES‘ | MEN‘S
V-NECK CARDIGAN

JN071

JN070K

JN1171

JN1172

MB7500

MB7501

MB6111

MB7010

MB070

MB071

JN1809

JN1810

JN815

JN815K

JN727

JN728

JN1169

JN1170

JN1143

JN1144

JN683

JN684

JN677

JN678

8009

8010

JN1807

JN1808

8026

8026K

JN789

JN790

JN659

JN658

8007G

8008B

JN660

JN661

8007

8008

JN070

8025

WORKWEAR HALF  
ZIP SWEAT

LADIES | MEN | CHILDREN 
PROMO HOODY

JN796

JN796K

JN831 JN795

MB6193

MB6192

Shirts
p. 14-15

Pullovers & Cardigan
p. 12-13

Beanies & Caps
p. 24-25

Jackets & Vests
p. 20-23

Safety
p. 26-27

Polos & T-Shirts
p. 6‑11

Sweat
p. 16-19

Overview

Our recommendations for you
We have put together a selection for you from the extensive J&N and MB range.
We will be happy to advise you on other products.

JN840



JN727 Ladies' Polo Stripe
JN728 Men's Polo Stripe

Classic polo shirt with contrasting stripes

High-quality piqué | Combed, ring-spun cotton | Knitted
polo collar and sleeve cuffs with contrasting stripe | Button
placket on the inside in contrasting colour | Buttons tone in
tone | Side slits | JN727: waisted form, 4 buttons | JN728: 3
buttons

Outer fabric (240 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN070 Classic Polo
JN071 Classic Polo Ladies
JN070K Classic Polo Junior

High-quality polo shirt with sleevebands

Very fine piqué quality | Combed ring-spun cotton | Sporty
cut with side slits | Knitted collar and sleevebands, buttons
in matching colour | Twin needle stitching on shoulders and
armlines | JN070: 3 buttons, JN070K: 2 buttons, JN071: 3
buttons

Outer fabric (195 g/m²): 100% cotton
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in 10
Colours
available

in 36
Colours
available
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JN727	 XS-XXL 
JN728	 S-3XL

Polos & T-Shirts
Polos & T-Shirts

JN071	 S-XXL
JN070	 S-3XL
JN070K	 XS-XXL

76



8007 Ladies' Basic-T
8008 Men's Basic-T
8007G Girls' Basic-T
8008B Boys' Basic-T

Ladies' T-shirt in classic form

100% combed ring-spun organic cotton, Single Jersey | Low
cut round neckline | Cuffs with elasthane | Slightly waisted |
Tear off!® - Label

Outer fabric (140 g/m²): 100% cotton
8007: Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN789 Promo-T Lady 180
JN790 Promo-T Man 180

Classic T-shirt

Single jersey, round neck, sleeve-bands with elasthane |
Tear off!®-label | JN789: lightly waisted, without side seam |
JN790: with side seam

Outer fabric (180 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN789	 XS-3XL
JN790	 S-5XL

8007	 XS-XXL 
8008	 S-3XL 
8007G	 XS-XXL 
8008B	 XS-XXL

in 42
Colours
available

in 20
Colours
available

in  23
Colours
available
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8007/
8008

8007G/
8008B

Polos & T-Shirts

98



8009 Ladies' Basic Polo
8010 Men's Basic Polo

Classic poloshirt

Fine piqué made of 100% combed ring-spun organic cotton |
Knitted polo collar and sleeve cuffs | Buttons tone in tone,
side slits | Tear off!®-label | 8009: waisted, 4 buttons | 8010:
2 buttons

Outer fabric (180 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN1807 Ladies' BIO Workwear  
T-Shirt
JN1808 Men's BIO Workwear  
T-Shirt

Hard-wearing and easy-care T-Shirt

Mixed fabrics: combed ring-spun organic cotton and
polyester for optimum shape retention and washing resistance 
Neck band with elasthane, neck tape | Washable at 60°C, suita-
ble for tumble drying | JN1807: V-neck , lightly waisted
JN1808: round neckline

Outer fabric (160 g/m²): 50% cotton, 50% polyester

8009	 S-XXL
8010	 S-3XL
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in 23
Colours
available

in 17
Colours
available

Polos & T-Shirts

JN1807	 XS-4XL
JN1808	 XS-6XL

1110



JN660 Ladies' V-Neck Cardigan
JN661 Men's V-Neck Cardigan

Classic cotton cardigan

Light knitted fabric | V neck | Machine washable | JN660: 
waisted form

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN658 Ladies' V-Neck Pullover
JN659 Men's V-Neck Pullover
Classic cotton pullover

Light knitted fabric | V neck | Machine washable | JN658: 
waisted form | 

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 100% cotton

JN658	 XS-XXL
JN659	 S-3XL

Pullovers & Cardigan

JN660	 XS-XXL 
JN661	 S-3XL 

in 12
Colours
available

in  12
Colours
available

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

      YOURLogo

Pullovers & Cardigan

1312
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JN683 Ladies' Shirt Shortsleeve
Micro-Twill
JN684 Men's Shirt Shortsleeve
Micro-Twill

Classic shirt made of easy care cotton

Non-iron micro-twill with non-iron finish | Rounded hem |
JN683: Waisted, feminine cut | JN684: Classic fit, lightly
waisted | Breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100% cotton
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JN683	 XS-3XL
JN684	 S-4XL

JN677	 XS-3XL
JN678	 S-4XL

JN677 Ladies' Shirt Longsleeve
Poplin
JN678 Men's Shirt Longsleeve
Poplin

Classic shirt made of easy care cotton

Non-iron micro-twill with non-iron finish | Rounded hem |
JN681: Waisted, feminine cut | JN682: Classic fit, lightly
waisted | Breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Outer fabric (105 g/m²): 65% polyester, 35% cotton

in 4
Colours
available

in 20
Colours
available

Shirts

Shirts

      YOURLogo
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Sweat
Sweat

JN840 Workwear Sweatshirt

Classic round neck sweatshirt

Durable, easy-care cotton/polyester mix | Combed ring-spun 
cotton | Inside roughened | Elastic ribbed bands on neckli-
ne, sleeves and waistband | Washable at 60°C, suitable for 
tumble drying

Outer fabric (290 g/m²): 70% cotton, 30% polyester

JN840S	 XS-6XL
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in 17
Colours
available

8025 Ladies' Zip Hoody
8026 Men's Zip Hoody
8026K Children's Zip Hoody

Hooded sweat jacket with zip

High-quality  French terry | 85% combed, ring-spun organic 
cotton | Two-layer hood with drawcord | Lateral dividing 
seams at the front, kangaroo pocket | Sleeve-bands with 
elasthane | YKK-zip | Tear off!®-label | 8025: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester

in  23
Colours
available
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8025	 XS-3XL

8026	 S-5XL

8026K	 XS-XXL

O
RG

ANIC BLENDED

content standar
d
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A L  D E NTEAL  D E NTE
Well done

FINAL YEAR

A L  D E NTEAL  D E NTE

Well done
FINAL YEAR

Sweat

JN795 Promo Hoody Lady
JN796 Promo Hoody Man
JN796K Promo Hoody Children

Classic hooded sweatshirt

Sweat fabric with roughened inside | Two-layer hood with 
drawcord | Kangaroo pocket, necktape | Sleeve-bands with 
elasthane | Tear off®-label | JN795: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester

JN831 Workwear Half Zip Sweat
Sweatshirt with stand-up collar and zip

Durable easy-care cotton-polyester blend | Combed ring-
spun cotton | Inside roughened | Elastic ribbed knitted bands 
on sleeve and waistband | Washable at 60 °C, suitable for 
tumble-drying

Outer fabric (290 g/m²):  70% cotton, 30% polyester

in 23
Colours
available

in  17
Colours
available
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JN795	 XS-3XL

JN796	 S-5XL

JN796K	 XS-XXL
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JN831	 XS-6XL

AL  D E NTEAL  D E NTE

Well done
FINAL YEAR

1918



Jackets & Vests
Jackets & Vests

JN1171 Ladies' Softshell Jacket
JN1172 Men's Softshell Jacket

Classic softshell jacket in sporty design made of recycled
polyester

Pleasantly soft 3-layer function material with TPU-membra-
ne | Wind- and waterproof (5,000 mm water column), breat-
hable | and permeable to water vapour | Seams not sealed
Inside made of micro fleece, mesh lining in the front | Stan-
dup collar | 2 side pockets and 1 breast pocket with zips |
Full-length concealed 2-way zip with chin cup | Elastic cord
on hem for width-adjustment | Zip for decoration at the front
Zips: YKK | JN1171: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (290 g/m²): 100% polyester (recycled)

JN1169 Ladies' Softshell Vest
JN1170 Men's Softshell Vest

Classic softshell vest in sporty design made of recycled 
polyester

Pleasantly soft 3-layer function material with TPU-membra-
ne | Wind- and waterproof (5,000 mm water column), breat-
hable and permeable to water vapour | Seams not sealed
Inside made of micro fleece, mesh lining in the front | Stand-
up collar | 2  side pockets and 1 breast pocket with zips | 
Full-length concealed 2-way zip with chin cup | Elastic cord 
on hem for width-adjustment | Zip for decoration at the front
Zips: YKK | JN1169: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (290 g/m²): 100% polyester (recycled)
Lining: 100% polyester

JN1171	 XS-XXL
JN1172	 S-3XL

JN1169	 XS-XXL
JN1170	 S-3XL

in 6
Colours
available

in 6
Colours
available
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JN1809	 XS-4XL
JN1810	 XS-6XL
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Jackets & Vests

JN1143 Ladies' Hooded Jacket
JN1144 Men's Hooded Jacket

Hooded jacket with fashionable details in melange look

Pleasant, elastic Interlock | Adjustable hood | Sewn-on zipped 
kangaroo pocket | Zips: YKK | Casual cut | JN1143: lightly 
waisted 

Outer fabric (380 g/m²): 92% polyester, 8% elastane

JN1143	 XS-XXL
JN1144	 S-3XL
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in 2
Colours
available

46,80  €
46,80  €

JN1809 Ladies' Doubleface 
Work Jacket -  SOLID -
JN1810 Men's Doubleface Work 
Jacket -  SOLID -

Functional jacket with stand-up collar and kangaroo 
pocket

Pleasant two-ply fabric, outside cotton single jersey, inside 
fleece | Reflective front zip (without protective function / no 
PPE) | Kangaroo pocket with concealed zips | Elastic waist-
band and sleeve-cuffs | Zips: YKK | JN1809: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (380 g/m²): 55% polyester, 45% cotton

in 11
Colours
available

2322



MB7500	 one size
MB7501	 one size
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MB6111 6 Panel Raver Cap
MB7010 5 Panel Kids' Cap

Classic allround cap in many colour combinations

6 embroidered ventilation holes | 8 decorative stitching lines 
on the peak | Low- profile | Padded satin sweatband | Matching 
children's cap ref. MB7010 | Colour black also available in he-
adsize 60 cm | Also available with sandwich, see ref. MB6112 
| Metal buckle in mat silver with press stud and embroidered 
eyelet | Heavy brushed cotton

Outer fabric (350 g/m²): 100% cotton

MB070 5 Panel Polyester Mesh Cap
MB071 5 Panel Polyester Mesh Cap
for Kids

Trendy 5 panel mesh cap in many colour combinations

6 stitching lines on the peak | Fashion sweatband | Matching 
children's cap ref. MB071 | Size-adjustment by 'click & snap' 
fastener

Outer fabric: 100% polyester

MB6111	 one size
MB7010	 one size

MB070	 one size
MB071	 one size
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in 33
Colours
available

in 46
Colours
available

in 20
Colours
available

in 8
Colours
available

MB6111

MB070

MB7010

MB071

 Beanies & Caps

Beanies & Caps
MB7500 Knitted Cap
MB7501 Knitted Cap for Kids

Classic knitted cap in a lot of colours

Twin layer knitting
Matching children's cap ref. MB7501   

Outer fabric: 100% polyacrylic
in 28
Colours
available

in 8
Colours
available

JN7500 JN7501

2524



Safety
Safety

MB6192 Security Cap
MB6193 Security Cap for Kids

6 panel cap with reflective elements (without protective
function/no PPE)

4 embroidered ventilation holes | 6 decorative stitching 
lines on the peak | Reflective insets on the panels (without 
protective function/no PPE) | Laminated front panels | Hook 
and loop fastener

Outer fabric: 100% polyester

JN815 Safety Vest Adults
JN815K Safety Vest Kids
Safety vest, suitable for print

One size S-XXL for adults | One size 140-164 for children | 
Reflective tape across the front and back | Hook and loop 
fastener EN ISO 20471 : 2013 class 2

Outer fabric: 100% polyester

JN815	 one size
JN815K	 one sizeL

in 2
Colours
available

in 5
Colours
available
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MB6192	 one size
MB6193	 one size

2726
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